
St. Olaf 4-2-2 -vs- Saint Benedict 3-4-1
12/7/2003 at St. Cloud, Minn.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/7/2003
Start: 1:59 pm
Time: 2:03
Location: St. Cloud, Minn.

Goals By Period Total
St. Olaf 0

1 0

1
Saint
Benedict

0 0
0 0

STO: Kayla Wente (1)
CSB:

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By STO CSB
2nd 17:42 STO Kayla Wente Lindsay Weier, Brit Schultheis 1 0

St. Olaf Power Plays Saint Benedict Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st STO Kayla Wente 02:00 HOOKING 13:42 PP
2nd CSB Erin Baldwin 02:00 CHECKING 02:04 PP
2nd STO Kendra Ruff 02:00 CHECKING 07:25 PP



Individual
St. Olaf 1

Saint Benedict 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 6 Brittany Beck 0 0 4 0 6-14 - 0
C 8 Lindsay Weier 0 1 4 +1 0-1 - 0
D 14 Robin Bland 0 0 1 0 - - 0

RW 17 Claire LeDuc 0 0 5 0 - - 0
D 19 Sarah Ray 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
G 29 Kerry Rollwagen 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Theresa Nolan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Kelsey Skogland 0 0 2 0 - - 0
4 Maria Richardson 0 0 7 0 8-9 - 0
5 Kendra Ruff 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
7 Andra Curtis 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Kate Barnett 0 0 1 0 3-4 - 0
11 Kirsten Paulson 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
15 Jill Rowan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Brit Schultheis 0 1 2 +1 7-23 - 0
20 Kayla Wente 1 0 1 +1 - 1-2 0
21 Melissa Mueller 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Erin Baxter 0 0 5 0 2-5 - 0
26 Jennifer Luke 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 1 2 37 5 28-58 2-4 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LW 3 Kristi Fairchild 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
C 9 Erin Baldwin 0 0 3 -1 8-21 1-2 0

RW 14 Susan Engel 0 0 8 -1 1-2 - 0
D 21 Jill Woehrle 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
D 22 Emily Jensen 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
G 30 Chelsie Kahlhamer 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Lisa Bush 0 0 1 0 - - 0
5 Stephanie Roers 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Anne Sawyer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Beth Schiller 0 0 2 0 - - 0
11 Michelle Rezac 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Kari Dykhoff 0 0 5 0 - - 0
15 Amy Glaeser 0 0 2 0 9-16 - 0
16 Stephanie Gassert 0 0 2 0 0-1 - 0
17 Katie Ponsolle 0 0 1 0 - - 0
18 Liz Sieh 0 0 1 0 - - 0
20 Carliene Quist 0 0 1 0 - - 0
25 Sarah Wilson 0 0 1 0 12-18 - 0

Total 0 0 29 -5 30-58 1-2 0

St. Olaf Goalkeeping Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

St. Olaf Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Kerry Rollwagen W 60:00 0 0 29

Totals 0 0 29

Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Chelsie Kahlhamer L 58:46 1 0 36
TM Team 1:14 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 36

St. Olaf Faceoffs Saint Benedict Faceoffs



# Player W L
4 Maria Richardson 8 1
16 Brit Schultheis 7 16
6 Brittany Beck 6 8
9 Kate Barnett 3 1
24 Erin Baxter 2 3
2 Theresa Nolan 1 0
15 Jill Rowan 1 0
8 Lindsay Weier 0 1

Totals 28 30

# Player W L
25 Sarah Wilson 12 6
15 Amy Glaeser 9 7
9 Erin Baldwin 8 13
14 Susan Engel 1 1
16 Stephanie Gassert 0 1

Totals 30 28


